Myton Daze 2023 10K and 5K Fun Run

Date: Saturday June 24, 2023
Race Address: 200 E 50 S, MYTON UTAH
Race Start Times: 10K 7:00 a.m., 5K 7:00 a.m.
Race Day Check-In: 6:30 a.m. Water provided & light refreshments
Registration: \$15. – For All Ages – T-Shirts Included

REGISTRATION INFORMATION:

Name:	Addres	ss:
Phone:	Ext	E-mail:
T-Shirt Size (circle one): S M	L XL 2X	3X
Registration Fee (s):\$15.0	0 10K 7:00 A	A.M \$15.00 5K 7:00 A.M.
Make Checks Payable To: Myton Daze Total Amount Paid: Please read and sign the waiver below:		
In consideration of this entry being accepted, I hereby for myself, heirs, executors and administrators waive and re- lease any claims that I may have against Myton City or any of the sponsors involved in the Myton Daze 10K and 5K run. I certify that I am physically able to participate in this event.		
Signature:		Date:
Please complete the above info, attach a check made payable to Myton Daze and send to: Myton Daze, PO Box 185, Myton, UT 84052. For more information, contact RaSchelle Richens at 435-630-1280		

contourx1@yahoo.com or Lunetta Harding 435-823-2440 pigcrazy81@gmail.com